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Section 112.20  Compensation for Active Duty 

Every person shall receive $100 compensation who served on active duty with the Armed Forces of the United States at any time on or after June 27, 1950, and prior to July 27, 1953, and at the time of entering such service: 

a)	Had been a resident of the State of Illinois for at least 12 months immediately preceding such entry. 

b)	Is honorably separated or discharged from such service, is still in active service, has been retired or has been furloughed to a reserve. 

c)	Has received the Korean Service Medal. 
